Friday
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM

Sunday
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Tuesday
8:30 PM

Formats
NCAA
USL WCLA

Running

Santa Barbara International Friendship Games
March 8 - 10, 2013

March 8th
SBCC 11, Nihon 9
Meiji 12, UCBS 'B' 7
UCSB MLAX Practice

Colorado College 12, Nihon 1

UCSB 20, Colorado 12

March 9th
UCSB 'B' 11, Nihon 11
SBCC 15, Fullerton 9

UCSB 12, UCLA 5 (MLAX)
Chapman 18, Colorado College 8

Meiji 21, Fullerton 2
Fullerton 8, Nihon 2
Meiji 12, SBCC 8

March 10th

Claremont 9, Colorado College 8

Nihon 12, Marymount 2
Meiji 16, UCSB 'B' 4

SBCC 14, Marymount 3

March 12th
Meiji 12, Marymount 4

Team listed first wears their white/light jersey.

SBinternationalFriendshipGamesSchedule2013...As of 3/18/2013

Game Rules
USL Rules, Running Clock
USL Rules, Running Clock

USL Rules, Running Clock
USL WCLA Rules

Game Rules
USL Rules, Running Clock
USL WCLA Rules
SLC Men's Lacrosse Game
NCAA Rules
USL Rules, Running Clock
USL Rules, Running Clock
USL Rules, Running Clock

Game Rules

NCAA Rules
USL Rules, Running Clock
USL Rules, Running Clock
USL Rules, Running Clock

Farewell Reception & Dinner at the Ramada Hotel

Game Rules
USL Rules, Running Clock

During NCAA games NCAA women's lacrosse rules apply.
During USL WCLA games all USL WCLA women's lacross rules apply.
Running clock games will be 23 minutes running, 2 minutes stop on every whistle.

Facility
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4

Facility
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4

Facility
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4
RecCen Field 4

Facility
Birmingham H.S.



