Santa Barbara International Friendship Games March 8 - 10, 2013

Friday	March 8th	Game Rules	Facility
1:00 PM	SBCC 11, Nihon 9	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
2:30 PM	Meiji 12, UCBS 'B' 7	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
3:30 PM	UCSB MLAX Practice	_	RecCen Field 4
5:30 PM	Colorado College 12, Nihon 1	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
7:00 PM	UCSB 20, Colorado 12	USL WCLA Rules	RecCen Field 4
Saturday	March 9th	Game Rules	Facility
9:00 AM	UCSB 'B' 11, Nihon 11	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
11:00 AM	SBCC 15, Fullerton 9	USL WCLA Rules	RecCen Field 4
1:00 PM	UCSB 12, UCLA 5 (MLAX)	SLC Men's Lacrosse Game	RecCen Field 4
3:00 PM	Chapman 18, Colorado College 8	NCAA Rules	RecCen Field 4
5:00 PM	Meiji 21, Fullerton 2	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
6:15 PM	Fullerton 8, Nihon 2	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
7:30 PM	Meiji 12, SBCC 8	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
Sunday	March 10th	Game Rules	Facility
11:00 AM	Claremont 9, Colorado College 8	NCAA Rules	RecCen Field 4
1:00 PM	Nihon 12, Marymount 2	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
2:30 PM	Meiji 16, UCSB 'B' 4	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
4:00 PM	SBCC 14, Marymount 3	USL Rules, Running Clock	RecCen Field 4
6:00 PM	Farewell Reception & Dinner at the Ramada Hotel		
Tuesday	March 12th	Game Rules	Facility
8:30 PM	Meiji 12, Marymount 4	USL Rules, Running Clock	Birmingham H.S.

Formats

NCAA During NCAA games NCAA women's lacrosse rules apply.

USL WCLA During USL WCLA games all USL WCLA women's lacross rules apply.

Running Running clock games will be 23 minutes running, 2 minutes stop on every whistle.

Team listed first wears their white/light jersey.